
 
 

JUNIOR FIXTURES  
 

UNDER 15s LEAGUE 
 

Wednesday 15TH May Bangor (A) 

Wednesday 22nd May Llandudno (H) 

Wednesday 29th May Mochdre (A) 

Wednesday 5th June Bangor (H) 

Wednesday 12th June Llandudno (A) 

Wednesday 17th June Mochdre (H) 

 

UNDER 15s CUP MATCHES 
 

Wednesday 3rd July Semi Final 

Wednesday 10th July Play off 3rd & 4th place 

Wednesday 17th July FINAL 

 

UNDER 13s LEAGUE 
 

Thursday 16th May Llandudno (H) 

Thursday 23rd May Bethesda (A) 

Thursday 30th May Menai Bridge (H) 

Thursday 6th June Mochdre (A) 

Thursday 13th June Bangor (H) 

Thursday 20th June Llandudno (A) 

Thursday 27th June Bethesda (H) 

Thursday 4th July Menai Bridge (A) 

Thursday 11th July Mochdre (H) 

Thursday 18th July Bangor (A) 

 

Further details from the respective captains and for the U11s softball. 


